
as of 1/17/2013

*Target No. First Name Last Name M/W Bow Age Target Type

Target 1

A Roland Brown M Compound 70+ Triangle

B Ronnie Babb M Compound 60 + Triangle

C Spencer Yee M Compound Cub Triangle

D Matt MacDonald M Compound Senior Triangle

Target 2

A John McCurry M Recurve 50+ 10 Ring

B Terri Pesho W Recurve Senior Triangle

C Dennis Swartzfager M Recurve 60+ 10 Ring

D Caytie Belzner W Compound 50+ Triangle

Target 3

A Randy Ulmer M Compound 60+ Triangle

B Gary Yamaguchi M Recurve Senior Vertical

C Robert Furman M Recurve Senior 10 Ring

D Frank Pearson M Compound 70+ Vertical

Target 4

A Walt Freese M Compound 50+ Vertical

B Seth Waldrop M Compound Senior Vertical

C Roy Eskelson M Compound Senior Vertical

D Walt Smith M Compound 50+ Vertical

Target 5

A Denise Lake W Compound 50+ Vertical

B Danielle Reynolds W Compound Cadet Vertical

C Michael Speck M Compound Senior Vertical

D Mike Cullumber M Compound 50+ Vertical

Target 6

A Audry Craig M Compound Junior Triangle

B Nathan Yamaguchi M Recurve Junior Triangle

C Alea Becwar W Compound Senior Triangle

D Steve Belzner M Compound 50+ Triangle

Target 7

A Cinder Sexton W Compound Cub Vertical

B Kailey Osborn W Compound Cadet Vertical

C Becky Pearson W Compound 60+ Vertical

D Ardesher Aghili M Recurve Junior Vertical
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Target 8

A Yasmin Aghili W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

B Zach Nicholson M Compound Senior Triangle

C Donnie Cole M Recurve Junior Triangle

D Rebecca Bell W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 9

A Gail Spore W Recurve Senior 10 Ring

B Max Strong M Recurve Bowman 10 Ring

C Karissa Yamaguchi W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

D Sidney Spore W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 10

A Chelsea Brammeier w Compound Junior Vertical

B Tyler Bachman M Compound Cadet 10 Ring

C Jeremy Corridori M Compound Cub Vertical

D Alexis Wade W Compound Cub 10 Ring

Target 11

A Bradley Osborn M Compound Cub 10 Ring

B Alexis Ruiz F Compound Cub Triangle

C Michael Castro M Compound Cadet Triangle

D Alex Kathrins M Compound Cub Triangle

Target 12

A Wesley Lewis M Compound Cadet Triangle

B Sam Lopez M Compound Cub 10 Ring

C Jordon Cuebas M Compound Cub Triangle

D Madison Schlief W Compound Bowman 10 Ring

Target 13

A Ann Castro W Compound Cub Triangle

B Ryan Bachman M Compound Bowman 10 Ring

C Seth  Eskelson M Compound Bowman 10 Ring

D Sue Bin Kim W Recurve Cub 10 Ring

WAIT LIST FOR SATURDAY AM



as of  1/17/2013

*Target No. First Name Last Name M/W Bow Age Target Type

Target 1

A Gloria Janusko W Compound 70+ 10 Ring

B Caytie Belzner W Compound 50+ Triangle

C

D

Target 2

A John McCurry M Recurve 50+ 10Ring

B Michael Mounsey M Recurve 70+ 10 Ring

C

D

Target 3

A Jim Hamilton M Compound 70+ Vertical

B Frank Pearson M Compound 70+ Vertical

C

D

Target 4

A Walt Freese M Compound 50+ Vertical

B Roy Eskelson M Compound Senior Vertical

C

D

Target 5

A Danielle Reynolds W Compound Cadet Vertical

B Adam Vainauskas M Recurve Senior Vertical

C

D

Target 6

A Matt MacDonald M Compound Senior Triangle

B Robert Asay M Compound Guest Triangle

C Dani Gunn W Compound Cadet Triangle

D Steve Belzner M Compound 50+ Triangle

Target 7

A Cody Johnson M Compound Cub Vertical

B Kailey Osborn W Compound Cadet Vertical

C Becky Pearson W Compound 60+ Vertical

D
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Target 8

A Lee Wolfe M Recurve 50+ 10 Ring

B Sydney Adamonis W Barebow Cadet 10 Ring

C Alan Rosenfield M Barebow 50+ 10 Ring

D Hunter Westberg W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 9

A Joshua Au M Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

B Kristin Schollmeyer W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

C Joe Fox Jr. M Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

D Andy Vainauskas M Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 10

A Gavin Best M Compound Cub Triangle

B Derek Jones M Compound Cub 10 Ring

C

D

Target 11

A Bradley Osborn M Compound Cub 10 Ring

B Luke North M Compound Cub 10 Ring

C Grant Harris M Compound Cadet Triangle

D

Target 12

A Brian Bullis M Recurve Cub 10 Ring

B Sam Watson M Recurve Cub 10 Ring

C Olivia Weidenfeld W Recurve Cub 10 Ring

D Kate Watson W Recurve Bowman 10 Ring

Target 13

A Hunter Peterson M Compound Bowman 10 Ring

B Madison Schlief W Compound Bowman 10 Ring

C Seth  Eskelson M Compound Bowman 10 Ring

D
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*Target No. First Name Last Name M/W Bow Age Target Type

Target 1

A Roland Brown M Compound 70+ Triangle

B Ronnie Babb M Compound 60 + Triangle

C Michael Mounsey M Recurve 70+ 10 Ring

D Gloria Janusko W Compound 70+ 10 Ring

Target 2

A Gail Spore W Recurve Senior 10 Ring

B Terri Pesho W Recurve Senior Triangle

C Dennis Swartzfager M Recurve 60+ 10 Ring

D Sue Bin Kim W Recurve Cub 10 Ring

Target 3

A Randy Ulmer M Compound 60+ Triangle

B Olivia Weidenfeld W Recurve Cub 10 Ring

C Robert Furman M Recurve Senior 10 Ring

D Rebecca Bell W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 4

A Seth Waldrop M Compound Senior Vertical

B Jim Hamilton M Compound 70+ Vertical

C Chelsea Brammeier w Compound Junior Vertical

D Walt Smith M Compound 50+ Vertical

Target 5

A Denise Lake W Compound 50+ Vertical

B Gary Yamaguchi M Recurve Senior Vertical

C Michael Speck M Compound Senior Vertical

D Mike Cullumber M Compound 50+ Vertical

Target 6

A Audry Craig M Compound Junior Triangle

B Nathan Yamaguchi M Recurve Junior Triangle

C Dani Gunn W Compound Cadet Triangle

D Alea Becwar W Compound Senior Triangle

Target 7

A Cinder Sexton W Compound Cub Vertical

B Wesley Lewis M Compound Cadet Triangle

C Ardesher Aghili M Recurve Junior Vertical

D Sam Watson M Recurve Cub 10 Ring
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Target 8

A Yasmin Aghili W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

B Zach Nicholson M Compound Senior Triangle

C Donnie Cole M Recurve Junior Triangle

D Hunter Westberg W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 9

A Joshua Au M Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

B Kristin Schollmeyer W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

C Joe Fox Jr. M Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

D Karissa Yamaguchi W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

Target 10

A Cody Johnson M Compound Cub Vertical

B Tyler Bachman M Compound Cadet 10 Ring

C Jeremy Corridori M Compound Cub Vertical

D Spencer Yee M Compound Cub Triangle

Target 11

A Michael Castro m Compound Cadet Triangle

B Alexis Ruiz W Compound Cub Triangle

C Derek Jones M Compound Cub 10 Ring

D Alex Kathrins M Compound Cub Triangle

Target 12

A Brian Bullis M Recurve Cub 10 Ring

B Sidney Spore W Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

C Jordon Cuebas M Compound Cub Triangle

D Sam Lopez M Compound Cub 10 Ring

Target 13

A Ann Castro W Compound Cub Triangle

B Ryan Bachman M Compound Bowman 10 Ring

C Kate Watson W Recurve Bowman 10 Ring

D Alexis Wade W Compound Cub 10 Ring

WAIT LIST FOR SUNDAY AM



as of  1/17/2013
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Target 1

A

B

C

D

Target 2

A

B

C

D

Target 3

A

B

C

D

Target 4

A

B

C

D

Target 5

A

B

C

D

Target 6

A Grant Harris M Compound Cadet Triangle

B Sydney Adamonis W Barebow Cadet 10 Ring

C

D

Target 7

A

B Adam Vainauskas M Recurve Senior Vertical

C

D
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Target 8

A Lee Wolfe M Recurve 50+ 10 Ring

B Alan Rosenfield M Barebow 50+ 10 Ring

C

D

Target 9

A Luke North M Compound Cub 10 Ring

B Andy Vainauskas M Recurve Cadet 10 Ring

C

D

Target 10

A Max Strong M Recurve Bowman 10 Ring

B Gavin Best M Compound Cub Triangle

C

D

Target 11

A Hunter Peterson M Compound Bowman 10 Ring

B

C

D

Target 12

A

B

C

D

Target 13

A

B

C

D


